Club

South Florida Mustangs
Puddletown Squares
Western Star Dancers
Capital City Squares
DC Lambda Squares
Desert Valley Squares
Foggy City Dancers
Midnight Squares
Rocky Mountain Rainbeaus
Rosetown Ramblers
Squares Across The Border
Wilde Bunch

Times Squares

El Camino Reelers
Golden State Squares
Chesapeake Squares
Cleveland City Country Dancers
Prime 8's

Tinseltown Squares
Chi-Town Squares
Triangle Squares

Finest City Squares
Gay Callers Association
Grand River Squares
Independence Squares
Heads to the Center
Alamo City Wranglers
Diablo Dancers

Boots in Squares
Ottawa Date Squares
Iron City Squares
Raleighwood Squares
Shoreline Squares
Edo8s

Cuesta Squares
Hotlanta Squares
Boston Uncommons

Joined
Order
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Year
Joined

1983
1983
1983
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1985
1986
1986
1987
1987
1987
1987
1988
1988
1989
1989
1989
1989
1990
1991
1993
1995
1995
1996
1996
1997
1998
1999
2001
2002

Year

1980
1982
1982
1981
1982
1984
1983
1982
1984
1983
1983
1983
1984
1985
1986
1986
1987
1985
1987
1987
1987
1989
1989
1988
1988
1990
1990
1992
1993
1995
1995
1995
1996
1998
1997
2001
2002

Grand March Order

Month Day
Formed Formed Formed
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3
13
10

14

20
24

28
17

16

12



Grand March Order

Joined Year Year Month Day
Club Order Joined Formed Formed Formed
All Join Hands 38 2003 2002 ?
Spin Cycle Squares 39 2004 2004 ?
Suncoast Squares 40 2004 2004 ?
Anywhere Squares 41 2005 2005 ?
Lone Star Lambdas 42 2006 2005 ?
Oaktown 8's 43 2005 2004 ?
Delmarvalous Squares 44 2007 2006 ?
Temple Squares 45 2009 2008 ?
Lavender Country and Folk Dancers 46 2010 1988 ?
Redwood Rainbows 47 2010 2007 ?
Windmill Twirlers 48 2012 2012
All Join Hands Canada 49 2013 2012
Pegasus Squares 50 2014 2014 3 9
Hawai'i Federation of Square Dance CI 51 2015 1958
Matrix Dance 52 2015
Phantom Squares 53 2015
Alien8s 54 2024 2024 ?
Ettseteras 55 2024 1991 ?

Offsets 56 2024 2024 ?



